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BLUE ARROW Christian Moreno 97

W BULL SHOOTERS Chuck Poole 96

BLUE ARROW Nico Boyd 96

SILVER EAGLE Richard McNatt 95

BLUE ARROW Alex Moreno 95

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS Michael Johnson 94

COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW Scott Cambell 94

OUTLAWS Bobby Elizondo 94

L Y INDIVIDUALS Alanna DeLeon 93

Y BLUE ARROW Eli Moreno 92

INDIVIDUALS Zac Patrick 92

L HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS April Gutchess 92

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS Henry Hensley 92

OUTLAWS Franklin Moore 92

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Sam Sander 91

OUTLAWS Mike Clayton 90

L DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Anissa Banks 90

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Gilbert Gonzales 89

BLUE ARROW Enrique Moreno 89

EZBEL 1 Caiden Keller 89

INDIVIDUALS Eric DeLeon 89

COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW Ralph Winningham 89

COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW David Scalaneus 89

SWENSEN RANCH Mack Greer 89

SWENSEN RANCH Dolf Lowe 89

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Keith Banks 89

SWAIN RANCH Royce Renfro 88

OUTLAWS Kenny Kotara 88

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Ghost 88

EZBEL 1 Ish Garcia 87

EZBEL 1 Bruce Benke 87

OUTLAWS Leavie Miller 86

LONE OAK VILLAGE Snapple Slay 86

SILVER EAGLE Mike Sarosdy 85

SILVER EAGLE Chad Lyssy 85

EZBEL 1 Mike Oliver 85

EZBEL 2 Evan Fowler 85

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Ghost 85

EZBEL 2 JR Pedroza 84

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS Ghost 84



 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual

L COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW Lorainne Lawrence 84

LONE OAK VILLAGE Chuck Burling 84

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Mike Gonzales 83

EZBEL 1 Smiley Lozano 83

EZBEL 2 Ryan Garcia 83

SILVER EAGLE Steve Scales 82

INDIVIDUALS Mark Daily 82

EZBEL 2 Frank Mendoza 82

Y INDIVIDUALS Walt Mangold 81

L Y INDIVIDUALS Abigail Patrick 80

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Joel Martin 79

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Robert Zaruba 79

W BULL SHOOTERS Jose Laguna 77

LONE OAK VILLAGE Gene Barber 77

SWENSEN RANCH Gary Roark 75

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Brandon M 74

SWENSEN RANCH Mark Gainey 74

MARY DAVIDSON Jeremy Cook 74

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 Arturo Delgado 73

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Jim Rose 72

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS Jim Gieptner 72

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Bobby Olveda 71

W BULL SHOOTERS Bruce Kuker 70

INDIVIDUALS Paul Fohn 69

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Hector Pacheco 69

MARY DAVIDSON Steven Davidson 69

LONE OAK VILLAGE Steve Payne 68

L COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW Catherin Cook 67

SWENSEN RANCH Peter Swensen 67

SWAIN RANCH Ray Rodriguez 66

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Miguel Martinez 66

INDIVIDUALS Robert Mitterer 66

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Eric Rose 66

L LONE OAK VILLAGE Sabrina Slay 66

MARY DAVIDSON Tyler Griffin 66

SILVER EAGLE Jimmy Gibson 65

L SWAIN RANCH Monica Rodriguez 63

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Victor Gonzales 63

W BULL SHOOTERS John Branum 61

L SWAIN RANCH Mechelle Renfro 60

W BULL SHOOTERS Rudy Juarez 59

MARY DAVIDSON John Davidson 58



 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Johnny Martinez 56

Y EZBEL 2 Parker Gonzales 54

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 Caleb Shuck 54

L INDIVIDUALS Dawn Mangold 52

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Fernando Garanzaway 48

L SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Cassy Harlond 43

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Roger Garces 27

INDIVIDUALS Fernando Gonzalez 20



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

Team Name First Name Last Name Score

BLUE ARROW Enrique Moreno 89

BLUE ARROW Alex Moreno 95

BLUE ARROW Christian Moreno 97

BLUE ARROW Eli Moreno 92

BLUE ARROW Nico Boyd 96

469

OUTLAWS Leavie Miller 86

OUTLAWS Mike Clayton 90

OUTLAWS Bobby Elizondo 94

OUTLAWS Kenny Kotara 88

OUTLAWS Franklin Moore 92

450

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Keith Banks 89

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Anissa Banks 90

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Sam Sander 91

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Ghost 85

DOS XX'S = A DEAD PAIR Ghost 88

443

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS Michael Johnson 94

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS Jim Gieptner 72

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS Ghost 84

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS April Gutchess 92

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS Henry Hensley 92

434

EZBEL 1 Caiden Keller 89

EZBEL 1 Ish Garcia 87

EZBEL 1 Smiley Lozano 83

EZBEL 1 Mike Oliver 85

EZBEL 1 Bruce Benke 87

431

COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW Catherin Cook 67

COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW Ralph Winningham 89

COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW Scott Cambell 94

COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW Lorainne Lawrence 84

COL COOK'S CRAZY CREW David Scalaneus 89

423



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

SILVER EAGLE Richard McNatt 95

SILVER EAGLE Steve Scales 82

SILVER EAGLE Jimmy Gibson 65

SILVER EAGLE Mike Sarosdy 85

SILVER EAGLE Chad Lyssy 85

412

SWENSEN RANCH Peter Swensen 67

SWENSEN RANCH Mark Gainey 74

SWENSEN RANCH Mack Greer 89

SWENSEN RANCH Dolf Lowe 89

SWENSEN RANCH Gary Roark 75

394

EZBEL 2 Ryan Garcia 83

EZBEL 2 Parker Gonzales 54

EZBEL 2 Frank Mendoza 82

EZBEL 2 Evan Fowler 85

EZBEL 2 JR Pedroza 84

388

LONE OAK VILLAGE Snapple Slay 86

LONE OAK VILLAGE Sabrina Slay 66

LONE OAK VILLAGE Gene Barber 77

LONE OAK VILLAGE Chuck Burling 84

LONE OAK VILLAGE Steve Payne 68

381

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Joel Martin 79

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Robert Zaruba 79

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Eric Rose 66

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Jim Rose 72

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 2 Brandon M 74

370



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

BULL SHOOTERS John Branum 61

BULL SHOOTERS Jose Laguna 77

BULL SHOOTERS Bruce Kuker 70

BULL SHOOTERS Rudy Juarez 59

BULL SHOOTERS Chuck Poole 96

363

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Hector Pacheco 69

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Johnny Martinez 56

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Victor Gonzales 63

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Gilbert Gonzales 89

EVENT RISK SECURITY SERVICES 1 Mike Gonzales 83

360

SWAIN RANCH Ray Rodriguez 66

SWAIN RANCH Monica Rodriguez 63

SWAIN RANCH Wayne Swain NS

SWAIN RANCH Royce Renfro 88

SWAIN RANCH Mechelle Renfro 60

277

MARY DAVIDSON Jeremy Cook 74

MARY DAVIDSON Tyler Griffin 66

MARY DAVIDSON John Davidson 58

MARY DAVIDSON Steven Davidson 69

MARY DAVIDSON NS

267

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Fernando Garanzaway 48

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Roger Garces 27

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Miguel Martinez 66

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Bobby Olveda 71

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 Cassy Harlond 43

255

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 Arturo Delgado 73

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 Caleb Shuck 54

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 Mike Cantu NS

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 Arnold Rios NS

SW LABORERS DISTRICT COUNCIL 2 Jesse Martinez NS

127



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division -AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

BLUE ARROW Christian Moreno 97 HOA

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

INDIVIDUALS Alanna DeLeon 93 LYCH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

BLUE ARROW Eli Moreno 92 Youth CH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

BULL SHOOTERS John Branum 61

BULL SHOOTERS Jose Laguna 77

BULL SHOOTERS Bruce Kuker 70

BULL SHOOTERS Rudy Juarez 59

BULL SHOOTERS Chuck Poole 96

363

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

INDIVIDUALS Alanna DeLeon 93

BLUE ARROW Eli Moreno 92

INDIVIDUALS Walt Mangold 81

INDIVIDUALS Abigail Patrick 80

EZBEL 2 Parker Gonzales 54

Team Name First Name Last Name Score

BLUE ARROW Enrique Moreno 89

BLUE ARROW Alex Moreno 95

BLUE ARROW Christian Moreno 97

BLUE ARROW Eli Moreno 92

BLUE ARROW Nico Boyd 96

469

EZBEL 2 Ryan Garcia 83

EZBEL 2 Parker Gonzales 54

EZBEL 2 Frank Mendoza 82

EZBEL 2 Evan Fowler 85

EZBEL 2 JR Pedroza 84

388
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